
  

2021 Show Jumping results 

 EQUESTRIAN 

  FRIDAY - ASPIRING RING 

 ESNZ Jumping ASPIRING RING 
16 MCIVOR PLUMBERS & GASFITTERS  
 WANAKA  Pony A 5 - Height 90cm - Art  
 238 2.2 - IJO 

1st Ellangowan Spy Valley Heidi Green 
2nd Kuriheka Denlesh Bella Edwards 
3rd Marvellous Mavis Cara Quinn 
4th Sugar and Sass Sophie Emma  
 Fountain 

5th Leonardo Annabel Peters 

17 MCIVOR PLUMBERS & GASFITTERS  
 WANAKA  Horse A5 - Height 1 m - Art 238 
  2.2 - IJO 

1st Just Ted Mandy Cooper  
2nd TD Kingston Anna Duncan 
3rd Otto Sharon McHugh 
4th ST Ammolite Hannah King 
5th Holmslee's Pocket  Taylah Ward 
 Rocket 

18 Intro Pony A5 -Height 80cm- Art 238 2.2 -  
 IJO 

1st My Sweet Pea Kaiya Goswami 
2nd Dusky Brew Bob Tisdall 
3rd Saltaire Nemo Isabelle Helm 
4th Gracebrook Rock Star Isabelle Helm 
5th Perfectly Painted 1 Issie Throp 

19 ROCKGAS WANAKA  Intro Horse - Height  
 90cm - Art 274 1.5.3 Two Phase 

1st Pearl Jam Kia Wales 
2nd Stella Holly Crean 
3rd Prince Of Brooks Kimberleigh  
 McCabe 

4th Topaz Bryney Ward 
5th Te Kuti Mary Jane Spring 

20 ROCKGAS WANAKA  Pony -Height 90cm - 
  Art 274 1.5.3 Two Phase 

1st Sugar and Sass Sophie Emma  
 Fountain 

2nd Ellangowan Spy Valley Heidi Green 
3rd Second Edition Sophie White 
4th My Sweet Pea Kaiya Goswami 
5th Ashton Bluebell Sophie Plimmer 

21 GREAT SOUTHERN  Pony - Height 1m -  
 Art 274 1.5.3  Two Phase 

1st Ashton Bluebell Sophie Plimmer 
2nd Painted Wing Brylee Dunphy  
3rd Just Lucky Sophie Emma  
 Fountain 

4th Campeon Holly Ellie Bennett 
5th Galaxy Bonfire Charlotte Davie 

  FRIDAY - PRESIDENT'S RING 

 ESNZ Jumping PRESIDENT'S RING 
22 Pony A5 - Height 1m - Art 238 2.2 - IJO 
1st Smok'n'Aces Sarah Beck 
2nd Diamond Cheval Pip Eason 
3rd Galaxy Bonfire Charlotte Davie 
4th Okey Dokie Eliza Dalzell 
5th Ellangowan Milady Millie Wilson 

23 Horse A5 - Height 1m - Art 238 2.2 -IJO 
1st Que Montana Hewson 
2nd Weiti Levade Maddison  
 Thompson 

3rd Pendarra's Nemo Kate Mahan 
4th Colour Me Bold Cate Lightbourne 
5th Otto Sharon McHugh 

24 Horse - A5 - Height 1.10m - Art 238 2.2 -  
 IJO 

1st TH Centrestage Maddison  
 Thompson 

2nd Rustic Moonlight Jacquita Farquhar 
3rd Hashtag Murphy's Law Sophie Sinclair 
4th Bismarck Megan Winsloe 
5th Glenbrooke All Roses Tanya Davie 

25 Pony A5 - Height 1.10m - Art 238 2.2 -IJO 
1st Wembleybrook Quest Billie Willson 
2nd Mararoa Kobie Breeze Amy Brenssell 
3rd Onisha Angus Price 
4th Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore 
5th Ellangowan Milady Millie Wilson 

26 EQUALISE  Horse A5 - Height 1.20m - Art  
 238 2.2 - IJO 

1st Gargamel Sarah Beck 
2nd Ngahiwi Stone Margot Curtis 
3rd Lil Le Roux Nicole White 
4th Blytheburn Cuban Rose Nicole White 
5th Quantum Queen GNZ Katie Meredith 

27 WANAKA HOTEL  Horse Power and Speed 
  -Starting Height 1.10m - Art 262 

1st Colton AF Suzanne Black 
2nd Silk Road Lana Stevens 
3rd Lusetti Kathryn Manson 
4th GP Touch of Magic  Talia Allison 
5th Payback Charlotte Knowler 

28 Pony Power and Speed -Starting Height  
 1.10m - Art 262 

1st Missing Pieces Summer Borrie 
2nd A Patchy Pony Angus Price 
3rd Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore 
4th B G Lennox Molly Smith 
5th Wembleybrook Quest Billie Willson 

29 Horse Power and Speed - Starting Height  
 1.20m - Art 262 

1st Lil Le Roux Nicole White 
2nd Blytheburn Cuban Rose Nicole White 
3rd Quantum Queen GNZ Katie Meredith 
4th Payback Charlotte Knowler 
5th Silk Road Lana Stevens 

  SATURDAY - ASPIRING RING 



 ESNZ Jumping ASPIRING RING 
176 LAKE BAR  Horse Gamblers Stakes.  
 Height 1.15m -Art 270 2 

1st Lil Le Roux Nicole White 
2nd Blytheburn Cuban Rose Nicole White 
3rd TH Centrestage Maddison  
 Thompson 

4th Ngahiwi Stone Margot Curtis 
5th Silk Road Lana Stevens 

177 Pony Gamblers Stakes. Height 1.05m -  
 Art 270 2 

1st Mararoa Kobie Breeze Amy Brenssell 
2nd Missing Pieces Summer Borrie 
3rd Ellangowan Milady Millie Wilson 
4th Kuriheka Denlesh Bella Edwards 
5th Whakapirau Cherry  Ellie Bennett 

178 Horse Gamblers Stakes. Height 1.05m - 
 Art 270 2 

1st Just Ted Mandy Cooper  
2nd Rustic Moonlight Jacquita Farquhar 
3rd Mr Kingsman  Nadia Lyders 
4th TH Geronimo Augusta  
 Thompson  

5th Glenfern Dennis Lana Medder 

  SATURDAY - PRESIDENT'S RING 

 ESNZ Jumping PRESIDENT'S RING 
172 PARTY PLUS LTD  Pony Height 1.10m -  
 Article 273 3.3.1 (2 Rounds) 273 2.2  273  
 4.3 

1st Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore 
2nd Whakapirau Cherry  Ellie Bennett 
3rd Onisha Angus Price 
4th Mararoa Kobie Breeze Amy Brenssell 
5th Wembleybrook Quest Billie Willson 

173 EQUALISE  Horse Height 1.20m - Article  
 273.3.3.1 (2 Rounds) 273 2.2  273 4.3 

1st Kit a Kaboodle Maddison  
 Thompson 

2nd Mustang Mochaccino Talia Allison 
3rd Ngahiwi Stone Margot Curtis 
4th Glenbrooke All Roses Tanya Davie 
5th Blytheburn Cuban Rose Nicole White 

174 Horse A5 .Height 1.10m- Art 238 2.2  IJO 
1st Weiti Levade Maddison  
 Thompson 

2nd Gargamel Sarah Beck 
3rd Ngahiwi Bahama Mama Augusta  
 Thompson  

4th Lusetti Kathryn Manson 
5th The Clansman Nadia Lyders 

175 Pony A5. Height 1m -Art 238 2.2 IJO 
1st Smok'n'Aces Sarah Beck 
2nd Painted Wing Brylee Dunphy  
3rd Campeon Holly Ellie Bennett 
4th Kuriheka Denlesh Bella Edwards 
5th Sundae Lucy Taylor 


